CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: LAUREL NOKOMIS POTABLE WATER PIPE COATING

CHANGE ORDER NO. _1

BOARD DATE: AUGUST 15, 2006

ITEM 1) Description: Complete cleaning of Laurel Nokomis School Roofs.
Reason for Change: This proposal includes roofs on Buildings 1-12 and 15, the covered picnic

area roof, P.E. area roofs and the two walkway tower roofs.

Cost of Change: ADD $49,342.40

SUMMARY: ITEM 1)

TOTAL COST $371,931.65
e B e T 49,342.40
LCIA S e e $421,274.05

SUBMITTED BY:@‘ - /

Don Hampton, Project Manager




@4 Q I A Contract Administration R
E G701 Change Order Aritort —

Contractor
(Instructions on the reverse side) Field

Other

PROJECT (Name and address): Laurel Nokomis.-Potable Water Pipe CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: One

1900 E. Laurel Road Coarting DATE: 7.25.2006
Nokomis, FL 34275
T0 CONTRAGTOR (Name and address): REDEWTECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:
Jon F. Swift, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: o
2221 8th Street " R
Sarasota, FL 34237 CONTRACT FOR:  Renovations

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: .
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Dirgctives)

Add to clean roofs on Buildings 1 thru 12 and 15, Covered Picnic Area, P.E. Area and two Walkwéy Towers

The original (GontracoBum) (Guarantead Maximum Price) was § 371,931.65

The net change by previously avthorized Change Orders §. 0.00
Tho (RanpacbSum) (Guarantesd Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was . %.371,931.65
The (BoracoSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (sEBvesEERio{MRzRanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of §_49,342.40
The new tBosbcbSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be g 421,274.05

The Contract Time will be (ireseasesdioldenseased) (unchanged) by

Ll e ) days.
The date of Substantial Complelion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have-tieen authdrized by
Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed
to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jon F. Swift, Inc. Scheol Board of Sarasota Co., Fl
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACGTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

N/A 2221 8th Street 1960 Landin vd —
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
S Sarasota, FL 34237 e S ota, FL 3
&DZ 2ol + /
v

BY (Signature) Si )
Don Hampton, Proj. Mer. oe C. Aycock, Vice President

{Typed name) (Typed name)q

DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An ariginal assures changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701 Change Order © 2001 The American Institute of Architecls « Washinglon, DC = www.aia.org * WARNING: Reproduction, unlicensed
photocopying or substantial quotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA vialates the copyright laws of the United States and will
subject the violator to legal prosecution. To report copyright violations of AlA Centract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel,
copyright@aia.org.



