
FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

PROJECT CONTRACTOR CO#
CURRENT 

CONTRACT 
AMOUNT

CHANGE
REVISED 
AMOUNT

EXPLANATION (see attached)
SALES TAX 
SAVINGS * **

Venice Middle Campus Improvements Jon F. Swift, Inc. 1 36,659.81$               + 120,121.54$        156,781.35$        Add for foundation repairs. R

Venice Middle Campus Improvements Jon F. Swift, Inc. 2 156,781.35$             + 78,239.48$          235,020.83$        Add for replacing Lockers.. R

Venice Middle Campus Improvements Jon F. Swift, Inc. 3 $235,020.83 + $26,866.16 $261,886.99 Add for Rejuvination Eastern Parking Lot R

Laurel Nokomis Water Pipe Epoxy Jon F. Swift, Inc. 7 $758,136.41 + $64,210.45 $822,346.86 Add to epoxy domestic water pipes in Bldg #15. R

Laurel Nokomis Water Pipe Epoxy Jon F. Swift, Inc. 8 $822,346.86 + $67,195.83 $889,542.69 Add to epoxy coat domestic water pipes in Bldg #8. R

Pine View 2006  Site Improvements Jon F. Swift, Inc. 7 $525,139.69 + $167,002.14 $692,141.83 Add epoxy coating to domestic water lines in Bldg #5. R

Total additions $523,635.60

**A=Approval; R=Ratification

SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORDERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE AUGUST 7, 2007 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING

G:\EXCEL\BUDGET\FSD-ChangeOrderSummary2008.xls


