CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: VENICE MIDDLE SCHOOL BLDG #4 COMPUTER LAB

CHANGE ORDER NO. _1

BOARD DATE: SEPTEMBER 18, 2007

ITEM 1) Description: Add for additional electrical circuits and data drops.

Reason for Change:

Cost of Change: ADD $7,996.26
SUMMARY:  ITEM 1) ADD:  $7,996.26
BT OTAL oo o sss st $131,222.78
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE: oo $7.996.26
o $139.219.04

SUBMITTED BY: Dﬁ- .

Don Hampton, Project Manager




AI A Contract Administration i gl
G701 Change Order Architect

Contractor
(Instructions on the reverse side) Field
Qther
PROJECT (Name and address): Venice Middle School CHAMGE ORDER NUMBER: One
Bldg.. #4 Computer Lab DATE:
1900 Center Road " 60T

T0 CONTRACTOR (Name and adaress): Venice, FL 34292 ARGINTECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:
MR R CONTRACT DATE:  2/21/2006

2221 8th Sireet

Sarasota, FL 34237 CONTRACT FOR: Repovations

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: B,
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount aitributable io previausly executed Construction Ghange Directives)

Addforadcﬂimaldedricaloiumsanddata&opsaspermeattamedRFPﬁ

Thi original (SostrechSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) Was $131,22278

The net change by previously authorized Ghange Orders €5 0.00
The (2aebacoBurm) (Guarantesd Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was © 4 131,222.78
The (Gasbacbbum) {Guarantesd Maximum Price) will be (increased) {smmreesetiotunianged) '_

by this Change Order in the amount of £ 7.996.26
The new tBoobacb&um) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be "4 139,219.04

The Contract Time will be (ioomseddddsoreased) (unchanged) by Zero ) ) days. .
The date of Substantial Gompletion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged _

MOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Coniract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranieed Maximum Price which Hive fieen authorized by
Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upen by both the Owner and Conlracios, in which case 2 Change Order is executed
Eosnpersedemmmtmcﬁnncmngaﬂfmcme. :

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWHER.

Jon F. Swift, inc. School Board of Sarasota Co., Fl.
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRAGTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
N/A 2221 8th Street 1960 Landings Bivd.
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
o Sarasota, FL 34237 Fi 1

\Q){(L Y

EY (Signature) z;{}iﬂuatﬁ'e}

Pd FABp t o1 Q. MST ped name) mas, Director
714 [ 8/23, s % I

DATE DATE oate 7’

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contracl Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures changes will net be obscured.

A Document G701 mmemmmmam&m-m DC » www.ala.ong » WARNING: Reproduction, unfiensed
phomoowingorsubsianﬁaiquuiaﬁmoithemater‘alhare'nmmmeﬁmsiAmmmymthmofmumMMmdm&
suh;emmemmmiegaspmmTomwwmmmmmmmmmdmﬁmm,
copyright@aia.org.




